
(1) 16/17 (2) 16/17 (3) 15/16 (4) 15/16

1. Miskic Luka OÖTTV VÖLI 2006 U11 7 92 91 112 107 290

2. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV MARK 2006 U11 7 96 93 112 108 297

3. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW 2008 U9 7 103 98 112 133 313

4. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM 2006 U11 E 119 110 112 120 341

5. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT 2006 U11 NT 123 117 112 133 352

6. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW 2007 U10 NT 125 117 112 133 354

7. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL 2006 U11 NT 126 117 112 133 355

8. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU 2007 U10 NT 128 117 112 133 357

9. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST 2008 U9 NT 130 117 112 133 359

10. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS 2006 U11 NT 131 117 112 133 360

11. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB 2006 U11 NT 132 117 112 133 361

11. Urdl-Neuhold Max STTTV GRS 2007 U10 NT 132 117 112 133 361
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(1) 16/17 (2) 16/17 (3) 15/16 (4) 15/16

1. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE 2004 U13-2 4 50 49 61 58 157

2. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 U13-2 4 58 52 69 63 173

3. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ 2004 U13-2 5 64 61 84 79 204

4. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV FROB 2005 U13-1 5 71 68 96 87 226

5. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI 2004 U13-2 5 74 67 91 88 229

6. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST 2004 U13-2 6 81 74 92 85 240

7. Verschnig Alexander KTTV WOBE 2004 U13-2 6 76 84 90 86 246

8. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSW 2004 U13-2 6 87 73 112 101 261

9. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV SVSW 2004 U13-2 6 85 76 112 102 263

10. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT 2004 U13-2 6 86 79 112 103 268

11. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB 2004 U13-2 7 90 96 94 92 276

12. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI 2004 U13-2 7 88 85 112 105 278

13. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN 2005 U13-1 7 91 92 102 96 279

14. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV TELF 2005 U13-1 7 95 87 103 98 280

15. Wald Sebastian VTTV FELD 2004 U13-2 7 98 95 104 95 288

16. Miskic Luka OÖTTV VÖLI 2006 U11 7 92 91 112 107 290

16. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD 2005 U13-1 7 89 89 112 133 290

18. Kerschbaumer Lukas KTTV VELD 2004 U13-2 7 97 94 112 104 295

18. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT 2005 U13-1 7 93 90 112 133 295

20. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV MARK 2006 U11 7 96 93 112 108 297

21. Tang Eric WTTV NFS 2004 U13-2 7 100 88 112 133 300

21. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB 2004 U13-2 7 102 86 112 133 300

23. Keuschnig Raffael KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 E 104 100 105 105 309

24. Schinko Samuel OÖTTV VÖLI 2005 U13-1 7 101 97 112 133 310

25. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ 2005 U13-1 E 132 102 107 102 311

26. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB 2004 U13-2 NT 94 117 112 106 312

27. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW 2008 U9 7 103 98 112 133 313

28. Maier Lukas STTV NEUM 2005 U13-1 E 109 101 108 111 318

29. Pühringer David TTTV INNS 2004 U13-2 E 110 106 112 133 328

30. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ 2004 U13-2 NT 107 117 112 112 331

31. Polster Moritz WTTV LENZ 2004 U13-2 NT 105 117 112 133 334

32. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM 2006 U11 E 119 110 112 120 341

33. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT 2006 U11 NT 123 117 112 133 352

34. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW 2007 U10 NT 125 117 112 133 354

35. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL 2006 U11 NT 126 117 112 133 355

36. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU 2007 U10 NT 128 117 112 133 357

37. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST 2008 U9 NT 130 117 112 133 359

38. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS 2006 U11 NT 131 117 112 133 360

39. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB 2006 U11 NT 132 117 112 133 361

39. Knauder Paul Niklas KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 NT 132 117 112 133 361

39. Wedam Alexander KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 NT 132 117 112 133 361

39. Ulsamer Dennis WTTV MAU 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

39. Ilic Aleksandar TTTV KUST 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

39. Penz Adrian STTTV ZEL 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

39. Urdl-Neuhold Max STTTV GRS 2007 U10 NT 132 117 112 133 361
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(1) 16/17 (2) 16/17 (3) 15/16 (4) 15/16

1. Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV FREI 2003 U15-1 2 29 17 59 43 89

2. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV NEUD 2002 U15-2 3 35 29 58 51 115

3. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 U15-2 3 36 38 50 46 120

4. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ 2002 U15-2 3 44 39 51 56 134

5. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV GRDI 2002 U15-2 4 48 43 49 55 140

6. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE 2004 U13-2 4 50 49 61 58 157

7. Galitschitsch Michael STTTV KAPF 2002 U15-2 4 49 51 74 59 159

8. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 U13-2 4 58 52 69 63 173

9. Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV OBER 2003 U15-1 4 57 53 65 70 175

10. Landbauer Richard NÖTTV MARK 2002 U15-2 5 61 57 75 66 184

11. Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV GUNT 2003 U15-1 4 59 55 76 72 186

12. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO 2002 U15-2 5 62 66 63 68 191

12. Buchner Reinhard STTV SAAL 2002 U15-2 5 63 64 68 64 191

14. Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV TELF 2002 U15-2 5 60 59 89 76 195

15. Heigl Luca OÖTTV FROB 2002 U15-2 5 67 58 87 74 199

16. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ 2004 U13-2 5 64 61 84 79 204

17. Karlovits Daniel NÖTTV SVSW 2003 U15-1 5 66 70 87 71 207

17. Schwab Philip VTTV KLAU 2002 U15-2 5 65 60 90 82 207

19. Voves Florian STTTV AFUE 2003 U15-1 5 68 65 88 81 214

20. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH 2002 U15-2 5 73 62 80 84 215

21. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC 2003 U15-1 6 70 71 78 78 219

22. Sailer Ben NÖTTV SVSW 2003 U15-1 NT 83 101 73 65 221

22. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV EBEN 2003 U15-1 5 69 69 89 83 221

24. Schuhmacher Manfred WTTV FLÖT 2003 U15-1 5 72 63 95 91 226

24. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV FROB 2005 U13-1 5 71 68 96 87 226

26. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI 2004 U13-2 5 74 67 91 88 229

27. Rainer Noah KTTV VÖLK 2003 U15-1 6 75 72 112 88 235

28. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST 2004 U13-2 6 81 74 92 85 240

29. Rebol Michael STTTV IND 2003 U15-1 6 79 75 98 89 243

30. Kindl Fabian TTTV FULP 2003 U15-1 6 73 78 95 94 245

31. Verschnig Alexander KTTV WOBE 2004 U13-2 6 76 84 90 86 246

32. Jovanovic David STTTV POS 2002 U15-2 6 82 77 93 90 249

33. Pfneiszl Christoph BTTV OBERP 2002 U15-2 6 74 82 97 94 250

33. Nickel Florian STTTV IND 2003 U15-1 6 72 81 99 97 250

35. Noppinger Alexander STTV GEOR 2002 U15-2 6 77 95 92 86 255

36. Mitsche Jakob KTTV VELD 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 82 80 256

37. Kremnitzer Julian VTTV KLAU 2003 U15-1 6 84 83 97 90 257

38. Danzl Lukas TTTV SCHZ 2002 U15-2 NT 78 101 94 89 261

38. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSW 2004 U13-2 6 87 73 112 101 261

40. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV SVSW 2004 U13-2 6 85 76 112 102 263

41. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT 2004 U13-2 6 86 79 112 103 268

42. Gleirscher Simon TTTV FULP 2003 U15-1 6 80 80 112 133 272

43. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB 2004 U13-2 7 90 96 94 92 276

44. Steiner Sascha STTTV LEO 2003 U15-1 NT 85 101 112 91 277

45. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI 2004 U13-2 7 88 85 112 105 278

46. Obernosterer Philipp KTTV VÖLK 2003 U15-1 E 94 99 86 101 279

46. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN 2005 U13-1 7 91 92 102 96 279

48. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV TELF 2005 U13-1 7 95 87 103 98 280

48. Pichler Ralph NÖTTV BAAC 2002 U15-2 E 75 93 112 133 280

50. Feher Balazs NÖTTV SVSW 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 87 282

51. Schmolly Theodor VTTV KENN 2002 U15-2 E 94 95 99 98 287

52. Biehler Luca TTTV KIRB 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 101 93 288

52. Wald Sebastian VTTV FELD 2004 U13-2 7 98 95 104 95 288

54. Miskic Luka OÖTTV VÖLI 2006 U11 7 92 91 112 107 290

54. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD 2005 U13-1 7 89 89 112 133 290

56. Holzinger Andreas WTTV SKLW 2003 U15-1 E 94 86 112 133 292
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57. Kerschbaumer Lukas KTTV VELD 2004 U13-2 7 97 94 112 104 295

57. Leininger Markus KTTV VELD 2003 U15-1 E 94 89 112 133 295

57. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT 2005 U13-1 7 93 90 112 133 295

60. Vernydub Anton WTTV FLÖT 2003 U15-1 E 132 87 107 102 296

61. Berndl Markus WTTV KOM 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 124 297

61. Zhang Berkeley KTTV VÖLK 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Zagorov David NÖTTV POTT 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Brunner Benjamin WTTV NFS 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Heyn Maximilian STTTV IND 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Niedertscheider Elias TTTV SCHZ 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Dietrich Emil WTTV MAU 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Hudribusch Phillip WTTV WPAE 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Hayden Sebastian NÖTTV OBER 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Osina Raphael KTTV LEPE 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

61. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV MARK 2006 U11 7 96 93 112 108 297

61. Lucanin Stefan WTTV SKLW 2002 U15-2 E 132 88 107 102 297

73. Maier Maximilian WTTV LENZ 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 112 105 300

73. Stefler Markus KTTV VILL 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 112 105 300

73. Krainbucher Christoph KTTV WOBE 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 112 105 300

73. Tang Eric WTTV NFS 2004 U13-2 7 100 88 112 133 300

73. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB 2004 U13-2 7 102 86 112 133 300

78. Nather Anton WTTV SKLW 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

78. Dornauer Elija TTTV ZIRL 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

78. Hirn Markus WTTV WPAE 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

78. Reeh Conner BTTV NEUB 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

78. Artner Tobias NÖTTV LALO 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

78. Buschenreiter Felix KTTV VILL 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

78. Dohr Moritz KTTV WOBE 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

85. Keuschnig Raffael KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 E 104 100 105 105 309

86. Schinko Samuel OÖTTV VÖLI 2005 U13-1 7 101 97 112 133 310

87. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ 2005 U13-1 E 132 102 107 102 311

88. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB 2004 U13-2 NT 94 117 112 106 312

89. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW 2008 U9 7 103 98 112 133 313

90. Maier Lukas STTV NEUM 2005 U13-1 E 109 101 108 111 318

91. Pühringer David TTTV INNS 2004 U13-2 E 110 106 112 133 328

92. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ 2004 U13-2 NT 107 117 112 112 331

93. Polster Moritz WTTV LENZ 2004 U13-2 NT 105 117 112 133 334

94. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM 2006 U11 E 119 110 112 120 341

95. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT 2006 U11 NT 123 117 112 133 352

96. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW 2007 U10 NT 125 117 112 133 354

97. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL 2006 U11 NT 126 117 112 133 355

98. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU 2007 U10 NT 128 117 112 133 357

99. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST 2008 U9 NT 130 117 112 133 359

100. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS 2006 U11 NT 131 117 112 133 360

101. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB 2006 U11 NT 132 117 112 133 361

101. Knauder Paul Niklas KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 NT 132 117 112 133 361

101. Wedam Alexander KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 NT 132 117 112 133 361

101. Ulsamer Dennis WTTV MAU 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

101. Ilic Aleksandar TTTV KUST 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

101. Penz Adrian STTTV ZEL 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

101. Urdl-Neuhold Max STTTV GRS 2007 U10 NT 132 117 112 133 361
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1. Friedrich Christian OÖTTV UNWE 1999 U18-3 1 2 2 2 1 5

2. Kolodziejczyk Maciej NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U18-1 1 1 2 5 5 8

3. Trink Michael STTV SALZ 1999 U18-3 2 15 1 3 12 16

3. Gutschi Martin KTTV WOBE 2001 U18-1 1 5 3 8 9 16

5. Radel Martin NÖTTV NEUD 1999 U18-3 1 7 4 11 20 22

6. Schagl Lukas NÖTTV NEUD 2000 U18-2 1 9 9 10 7 25

7. Ziller Thomas STTV KUCH 2000 U18-2 2 12 16 9 5 26

8. Bäuerle Martin NÖTTV NEUD 2000 U18-2 1 6 7 18 17 30

9. Promberger Jonas STTV SALZ 2001 U18-1 1 4 14 19 18 36

10. Daxner Rudolf OÖTTV EBEN 2000 U18-2 1 16 8 20 24 44

11. Kothgasser Martin STTTV FKI 2000 U18-2 1 17 6 32 30 53

12. Grünsteidl Simon STTTV BEBU 2001 U18-1 2 18 23 31 25 66

13. Enz Phillip BTTV NEUB 2001 U18-1 2 23 21 29 26 70

13. Privasnik Robbie KTTV URBA 2000 U18-2 2 19 22 35 29 70

15. Binder Michael OÖTTV BIES 2000 U18-2 2 25 19 37 31 75

16. Hrastnig Ivan WTTV NFS 1999 U18-3 2 31 27 22 28 77

17. Strauss Michael KTTV ALAK 1999 U18-3 2 21 25 33 32 78

18. Schneeweiß Lukas OÖTTV UNWE 2000 U18-2 3 26 41 30 27 83

19. Unterweger Andreas STTTV POS 1999 U18-3 NT 58 72 16 10 84

19. Bajric Alen KTTV KAC 2000 U18-2 2 22 26 43 36 84

21. Riedler Matthias WTTV LENZ 2000 U18-2 2 24 28 38 33 85

22. Kases Andre Pierre OÖTTV FREI 2003 U15-1 2 29 17 59 43 89

23. Siwetz Tobias KTTV ALAK 1999 U18-3 3 45 30 25 42 97

23. Weis Michael NÖTTV NEUD 2001 U18-1 3 28 33 36 37 97

25. Eßl Marko STTV KUCH 2000 U18-2 3 32 41 27 41 100

26. Bulant Lukas NÖTTV AGUM 2001 U18-1 3 33 34 41 44 108

26. Annerl Samuel WTTV DOEB 1999 U18-3 2 30 24 54 54 108

28. Oberwalder Julian KTTV SPIT 2000 U18-2 3 37 35 39 47 111

28. Dieudonné Maxime VTTV LING 2001 U18-1 3 34 32 53 45 111

30. Momirov Lukas NÖTTV NEUD 1999 U18-3 3 40 36 44 38 114

30. Ebner Florian OÖTTV MOND 1999 U18-3 3 38 37 45 39 114

32. Krämer Lukas NÖTTV NEUD 2002 U15-2 3 35 29 58 51 115

33. Göller Philipp TTTV SVGT 2000 U18-2 NT 58 72 27 34 119

34. Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV DOB 2002 U15-2 3 36 38 50 46 120

35. Kellner Florian WTTV FLÖT 1999 U18-3 3 39 40 46 53 125

36. Hocheneder Nico OÖTTV UNWE 2001 U18-1 3 43 31 55 61 129

37. Koszik Tobias WTTV LENZ 2002 U15-2 3 44 39 51 56 134

38. Pirgmayer Stefan NÖTTV NEUD 1999 U18-3 4 41 46 48 50 135

39. Schloffer Steven STTTV LGW 1999 U18-3 4 42 45 65 52 139

40. Fritz Fabian NÖTTV GRDI 2002 U15-2 4 48 43 49 55 140

41. Dillon Adrian TTTV INNS 2001 U18-1 4 46 44 72 60 150

42. Garcia Barbon Andy WTTV FLÖT 2001 U18-1 4 47 47 70 58 152

43. Oukal Abdallah WTTV WPAE 1999 U18-3 4 51 50 56 59 157

43. Ameti Samuel NÖTTV ANGE 2004 U13-2 4 50 49 61 58 157

45. Galitschitsch Michael STTTV KAPF 2002 U15-2 4 49 51 74 59 159

46. Graf Otto WTTV SKLW 2001 U18-1 4 53 48 64 62 163

47. Ramsl Erik STTV KUCH 2004 U13-2 4 58 52 69 63 173

48. Hintersteiner Markus NÖTTV OBER 2003 U15-1 4 57 53 65 70 175

49. Schmid Stefan TTTV INNS 2000 U18-2 E 55 60 102 64 179

50. Mirkovic Boban NÖTTV SVSW 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 60 48 180

51. Gruber Patric TTTV WORG 2000 U18-2 4 56 69 65 60 181

52. Landbauer Richard NÖTTV MARK 2002 U15-2 5 61 57 75 66 184

53. Sandner Marco OÖTTV FREI 2000 U18-2 NT 52 72 102 61 185

54. Tarmann Dominik NÖTTV GUNT 2003 U15-1 4 59 55 76 72 186

55. Göller Matthias TTTV SVGT 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 62 57 191

55. Koppensteiner Markus NÖTTV ZWET 2001 U18-1 4 54 75 81 62 191

55. Zündel Simon STTTV LEO 2002 U15-2 5 62 66 63 68 191

ges.
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55. Buchner Reinhard STTV SAAL 2002 U15-2 5 63 64 68 64 191

55. Seper Michael BTTV OBWT 2001 U18-1 E 67 58 66 67 191

60. Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV TELF 2002 U15-2 5 60 59 89 76 195

61. Kolbert Julian WTTV LENZ 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 57 70 199

61. Heigl Luca OÖTTV FROB 2002 U15-2 5 67 58 87 74 199

63. Stütz Raphael STTV SALZ 2004 U13-2 5 64 61 84 79 204

64. Herzog Jonas STTV KUCH 2001 U18-1 E 68 61 88 77 206

65. Karlovits Daniel NÖTTV SVSW 2003 U15-1 5 66 70 87 71 207

65. Schwab Philip VTTV KLAU 2002 U15-2 5 65 60 90 82 207

67. Koszik Lukas WTTV LENZ 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 63 208

67. Neubauer Marcel STTTV LIZ 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 67 69 208

69. Voves Florian STTTV AFUE 2003 U15-1 5 68 65 88 81 214

70. Ramsl Aron STTV KUCH 2002 U15-2 5 73 62 80 84 215

71. Sagawe Marc NÖTTV BAAC 2003 U15-1 6 70 71 78 78 219

72. Freynhofer Lukas OÖTTV SAXE 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Aksoy Mert VTTV LUST 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Korkisch Rüdiger WTTV FLÖT 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Breitenbaumer Manuel OÖTTV KRMÜ 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Kulmer Nico STTTV LEO 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Roth Martin VTTV KLAU 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Walter Philipp STTTV DOB 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Hirsch Moritz TTTV ZIRL 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Raffelsberger Lukas OÖTTV VORD 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Hayden Benjamin NÖTTV OBER 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Weber Sebastian WTTV DOEB 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Wacha Florian OÖTTV FROB 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Müller Fabian WTTV OLYM 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Lindner Jonathan STTV SALZ 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Strauss Fabian KTTV ALAK 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Brunmayr Thomas OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Haslinger Robert OÖTTV FROB 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Linder Clemens TTTV FULP 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Ederegger Maximilian STTTV IND 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Waibel Valentin OÖTTV KRMÜ 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Germ Maxwell WTTV LENZ 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Kellermann Jacob STTTV POS 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Ortner Paul STTTV IND 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Geisler Moritz TTTV RUM 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Leonhartsberger Jakob OÖTTV METT 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Liebert Martin WTTV OLYM 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Lösch Markus STTTV DOB 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Schnabl Julian KTTV DSFA 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Walter Christoph STTV SALZ 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Wimmer Simon STTV KUCH 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Lutzky Daniel WTTV LENZ 1999 U18-3 NT 83 72 73 75 220

72. Gruber Lukas WTTV FLÖT 2001 U18-1 4 64 54 102 105 220

104. Sailer Ben NÖTTV SVSW 2003 U15-1 NT 83 101 73 65 221

104. Promberger Matthias OÖTTV EBEN 2003 U15-1 5 69 69 89 83 221

106. Pacher Phillip KTTV VÖLM 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 77 73 222

107. Primisser Julian KTTV VELD 2000 U18-2 4 66 56 102 105 224

108. Weiss Lukas NÖTTV ANEU 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 70 84 225

109. Malle Gerold KTTV VÖLM 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 79 75 226

109. Schuhmacher Manfred WTTV FLÖT 2003 U15-1 5 72 63 95 91 226

109. Brandmair Erik OÖTTV FROB 2005 U13-1 5 71 68 96 87 226

112. Sutterlüti Matthias VTTV KENN 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 83 228

112. Stadlbauer Martin OÖTTV WAIZ 2000 U18-2 NT 83 72 73 100 228

114. Ringl Michael OÖTTV FREI 2004 U13-2 5 74 67 91 88 229
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115. Welsch Moritz WTTV DOEB 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 75 230

115. Maresch Matteo STTTV IND 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 75 230

117. Rainer Noah KTTV VÖLK 2003 U15-1 6 75 72 112 88 235

118. Gstaltner Johannes WTTV LENZ 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 83 92 238

119. Eisbacher Christoph STTTV DOB 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 85 105 240

119. Widauer Konstantin TTTV KUST 2004 U13-2 6 81 74 92 85 240

121. Rebol Michael STTTV IND 2003 U15-1 6 79 75 98 89 243

122. Groier Laurin WTTV SKLW 1999 U18-3 E 83 59 107 102 244

123. Kindl Fabian TTTV FULP 2003 U15-1 6 73 78 95 94 245

124. Verschnig Alexander KTTV WOBE 2004 U13-2 6 76 84 90 86 246

124. Edlinger David STTV KUCH 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 91 95 246

126. Jovanovic David STTTV POS 2002 U15-2 6 82 77 93 90 249

127. Pfneiszl Christoph BTTV OBERP 2002 U15-2 6 74 82 97 94 250

127. Nickel Florian STTTV IND 2003 U15-1 6 72 81 99 97 250

129. Noppinger Alexander STTV GEOR 2002 U15-2 6 77 95 92 86 255

129. Kaltenbrunner Hermann KTTV VELD 2001 U18-1 E 62 91 102 105 255

131. Mitsche Jakob KTTV VELD 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 82 80 256

132. Kremnitzer Julian VTTV KLAU 2003 U15-1 6 84 83 97 90 257

132. Witzelnig Nico KTTV VELD 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Köb Elia VTTV LING 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Hirvonen Peter WTTV POLI 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Fuchs Martin STTTV IND 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Oberascher Johannes STTV GEOR 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Engl Peter OÖTTV EBEN 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Graf Oliver NÖTTV USTO 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Wellinger Markus STTV SALZ 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Baumgartner Lukas WTTV LENZ 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Schnetzer Lukas VTTV BLUD 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Kögerl Georg STTTV MIDO 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Eibensteiner Maximilian STTTV ZEL 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Lackner Raphael KTTV WOBE 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

132. Tipelius Christof TTTV KIRB 2001 U18-1 NT 83 72 102 105 257

147. Danzl Lukas TTTV SCHZ 2002 U15-2 NT 78 101 94 89 261

147. Maad Johannes NÖTTV SVSW 2004 U13-2 6 87 73 112 101 261

149. Dirnberger Nico NÖTTV SVSW 2004 U13-2 6 85 76 112 102 263

150. Heiss Lukas NÖTTV POTT 2004 U13-2 6 86 79 112 103 268

151. Gleirscher Simon TTTV FULP 2003 U15-1 6 80 80 112 133 272

152. Schmidbauer Lukas OÖTTV FROB 2004 U13-2 7 90 96 94 92 276

153. Steiner Sascha STTTV LEO 2003 U15-1 NT 85 101 112 91 277

154. Winninger Fabian OÖTTV VÖLI 2004 U13-2 7 88 85 112 105 278

155. Obernosterer Philipp KTTV VÖLK 2003 U15-1 E 94 99 86 101 279

155. Stüger Lukas OÖTTV EBEN 2005 U13-1 7 91 92 102 96 279

157. Pürstinger Jakob TTTV TELF 2005 U13-1 7 95 87 103 98 280

157. Pichler Ralph NÖTTV BAAC 2002 U15-2 E 75 93 112 133 280

159. Feher Balazs NÖTTV SVSW 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 87 282

160. Schmolly Theodor VTTV KENN 2002 U15-2 E 94 95 99 98 287

161. Biehler Luca TTTV KIRB 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 101 93 288

161. Wald Sebastian VTTV FELD 2004 U13-2 7 98 95 104 95 288

163. Miskic Luka OÖTTV VÖLI 2006 U11 7 92 91 112 107 290

163. Koller Mario OÖTTV VORD 2005 U13-1 7 89 89 112 133 290

165. Holzinger Andreas WTTV SKLW 2003 U15-1 E 94 86 112 133 292

166. Kerschbaumer Lukas KTTV VELD 2004 U13-2 7 97 94 112 104 295

166. Leininger Markus KTTV VELD 2003 U15-1 E 94 89 112 133 295

166. Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV PETT 2005 U13-1 7 93 90 112 133 295

169. Vernydub Anton WTTV FLÖT 2003 U15-1 E 132 87 107 102 296

170. Berndl Markus WTTV KOM 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 124 297

170. Zhang Berkeley KTTV VÖLK 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297
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170. Zagorov David NÖTTV POTT 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Brunner Benjamin WTTV NFS 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Heyn Maximilian STTTV IND 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Niedertscheider Elias TTTV SCHZ 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Dietrich Emil WTTV MAU 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Hudribusch Phillip WTTV WPAE 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Hayden Sebastian NÖTTV OBER 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Osina Raphael KTTV LEPE 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 102 105 297

170. Fellinger Julian NÖTTV MARK 2006 U11 7 96 93 112 108 297

170. Lucanin Stefan WTTV SKLW 2002 U15-2 E 132 88 107 102 297

182. Maier Maximilian WTTV LENZ 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 112 105 300

182. Stefler Markus KTTV VILL 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 112 105 300

182. Krainbucher Christoph KTTV WOBE 2002 U15-2 NT 94 101 112 105 300

182. Tang Eric WTTV NFS 2004 U13-2 7 100 88 112 133 300

182. Nemeth Jan OÖTTV FROB 2004 U13-2 7 102 86 112 133 300

187. Nather Anton WTTV SKLW 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

187. Dornauer Elija TTTV ZIRL 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

187. Hirn Markus WTTV WPAE 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

187. Reeh Conner BTTV NEUB 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

187. Artner Tobias NÖTTV LALO 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

187. Buschenreiter Felix KTTV VILL 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

187. Dohr Moritz KTTV WOBE 2003 U15-1 NT 94 101 112 133 307

194. Keuschnig Raffael KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 E 104 100 105 105 309

195. Schinko Samuel OÖTTV VÖLI 2005 U13-1 7 101 97 112 133 310

196. Waltl Kento STTV SALZ 2005 U13-1 E 132 102 107 102 311

197. Czako Denis BTTV NEUB 2004 U13-2 NT 94 117 112 106 312

198. Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV SVSW 2008 U9 7 103 98 112 133 313

199. Maier Lukas STTV NEUM 2005 U13-1 E 109 101 108 111 318

200. Pühringer David TTTV INNS 2004 U13-2 E 110 106 112 133 328

201. Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV LENZ 2004 U13-2 NT 107 117 112 112 331

202. Polster Moritz WTTV LENZ 2004 U13-2 NT 105 117 112 133 334

203. Bulant Timo NÖTTV AGUM 2006 U11 E 119 110 112 120 341

204. Dostl Manuel NÖTTV GUNT 2006 U11 NT 123 117 112 133 352

205. Wildling Emilio STTTV LGW 2007 U10 NT 125 117 112 133 354

206. Gardos Benjamin TTTV ZIRL 2006 U11 NT 126 117 112 133 355

207. Ludescher Theo VTTV KLAU 2007 U10 NT 128 117 112 133 357

208. Svetnitsky Anton VTTV LUST 2008 U9 NT 130 117 112 133 359

209. Aichner Marcello TTTV INNS 2006 U11 NT 131 117 112 133 360

210. Li Edgar Yi Jin OÖTTV FROB 2006 U11 NT 132 117 112 133 361

210. Knauder Paul Niklas KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 NT 132 117 112 133 361

210. Wedam Alexander KTTV VÖLK 2005 U13-1 NT 132 117 112 133 361

210. Ulsamer Dennis WTTV MAU 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

210. Ilic Aleksandar TTTV KUST 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

210. Penz Adrian STTTV ZEL 2004 U13-2 NT 132 117 112 133 361

210. Urdl-Neuhold Max STTTV GRS 2007 U10 NT 132 117 112 133 361

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

E Einsteiger

ET Entschuldigt

NT nicht teilgenommen

3. Serie, Niederösterreich

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Kärnten, Salzburg

4 von 4


